8 | 7 | [ | S | 4 | 3 | 2 | 1

1 ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN [| ARE MM,
2. SOME HIDDEN LINES OMITTED FOR CLARITY.

SPECIFICATIONS:

2 1. MAX. LOAD (Kg): 90 g
MICROSWITCH 42 WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 50 B & AT ASSEMBLY DRILL & PIN AS SHOWN 1 DUFF-NORTON 2 SENIOR FLEXONICS INC
SLO-SYN MOTOR WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 50 2. SLIDE TYPE: LINEAR ROLLING P.0. BOX 7010 300 EAST DEVON AVE.
PIN# TERMINAL I TERMINAL PIN # WIRE COLOR 3. TRAVEL RANGE (mm): 12.7 2 4. ITEM 55 SHALL BE, CHARLOTTE, NC 28241-7010 BARTLETT, IL 60103
cwumiT cow LM 4 MOTION RESOLUTION (m): 0 A8 CRATED PHONE (104) 588-4610 PHONE (708) 837-1811
2 RED 5 MOTION REPEATABILITY (m). 2 B. 18 GAGE STRANDED COPPER WIRE FAX (704) 588-1994 FAX (708) 213-3025
5 [ c 3 WHITE/RED C. PVC INSULATED TELEX 575188
S & H A 6. STRAIGHTNESS OF TRAJECTORY (radSmm): 1€ -5 o s 2oL NOT BE, MODEL NO. 2625 S SUPERIOR ELECTRIC
10 - NC 7 WHITE/GREEN 7. BASIC OPERATING MODE: STEPPING MOTOR A IRRIDIATED PVC INSULATED WIRE WI3" CLOSED HEIGHT BRISTOL, CONNECTICUT 06010-7488
8 WHITE - 8. OPTIONAL OPERATING MODE: MANUAL ITEM 55 @ ASSEMBLY SOLDER WITH KESTER 60/40 SOLDER £ 1000 TURNS/in.
" GREEN PHONE (203) 582-9561
2 5 mEMs 150 DR, X 50 DP. 3 WINFRED M. BERG, INC. A% 200 5092135
10-32 UNF TAP X .375 DP. @ ASSEMBLY 499 OCEAN AVENUE o
EAST ROCKAWAY, NY 11518
6. TORQUE SET SCREWS TO 10 IN.LB,
< PHONE (516) 599:5010 & PENNY&GILES CONTROLS INC
5\ 7. ASSEMBLE CONNECTOR ORIENTATION TO "E" KEY. FAX (516) 599-3274 163 PLEASENT STREET
TELEX 9103506176 &\ ATTLEBORO, BOSTON, MA 02703
5 SCHNEEBERGER, INC PHONE (508) 226-3008
11 DeANGELO DRIVE
2 BEDFORD, MA. 01730 8 MIDCO COMPONENTS
- PrONE 51 2711040 BRDGEVEW. L 60155
- 2 FAX (617) 275-4749
1250 2490
X 750 [19.05] DEEP 2X g5 HOLES 7 NEWARK ELECTRONICS
1249 X 1,000 [25.40) DEEP 625 PLAINFIELD RD.
25 X.063DEER PILOT HOLES PROVIDED. ) WILLOWBROOK, IL 60521
2 ] PHONE (708) 654-8250
Y FAX (708) 654-8270
. I (984 124.99]) Ut e e e o
19 ——-—-
i % &
5 .- ﬂ . .
PR Y B 250 1.75 LG. HRDN GND DOWEL PIN sTNSTL 2
QD L PR ORI A A 7=l Joros SRouND LUo R
- . & ! . . AE #1032 X 50 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STN.STL 2
I | {6714 30 505 Al | o N o ——T
QR [ R 72 4 A 55 18 GAGE WIRE SEE NOTE 4 1
3 - IN/\ 7|54 |sorases BULKHEAD CONNECTOR 2
=) A - — - — & = 53_|P4105090502-610017 | T2 SHAFT EXTENSION 304 STN. STL. 1
| } 2 52 46-32 X 38 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW 304 STN. STL 2
30 Ne s PIN 49001612 s
2 ~ AGE ODERD DOLE N e |50 11 PIN CONNECTOR #51910M34 1
888 [47.97) - - X 14.200NC 25 MTG.HOLES WAD #10-32 X 1.25 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STN. STL 2
| SEE NOTE #6 48 125 X .750 LG. HRDN. GND. DOWEL PIN STN. STL. 2
SECTION AV 47 | T2-810019-00 CONNECTOR BRACKET ALUMINUM 1
SoYorfe2) 1 - AL 46| T2:810018-00 MOUNTING PLATE ALUMINUM 1
———
SEE NOTE 7 & 8
a #2:56 X 375 LG, PAN HD. SCREW 304 STN.STL “
@ 42 SPLIT LOCKWASHER 304 STN. STL. 4
o
& A 7 42_|111sM1-T SWITCH SUBMINIATURE BASIC 2
o o A a #10-32 X 375 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR 304 STN. STL s
TRAVEL 500 [12.70] 1 . 2 #10-32 X 1.25 LG, SKT. HD. CAP. SCR. 304 STN. STL B
12 ) (s
3 #10-32UNF-28 HEX NUT 304 STN. ST B
a8 #1032 X 50 LG SET SCR. 304 STN. STL 3
&
p 17 a7 410 SPLIT LOCKWASHER 304 STN. STL s
5 N E3 410.32 X 15 LG, SKT. HD. CAP. SCR 304 ST STL 1
35 410-32 X .75 LG SKT. HD. CAP. SCR 304 STN. STL s
2 34 250 x .50 LG. HRDN. GND. DOWEL PIN STN STL 2
@
- ~ ) 250 X 1.00 LG HRDN. GON. DOWEL PIN ST STL 2
b 2 #410-32 X 625 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR 304 STN. ST 2
a 1/4-20 X 75 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR. 304 STN. STL 15
A 30 1/4-20 X 1.50 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR. 304 STN. STL. 3
' \ & |20 |HLP190BCSI25/1K | POTENTIOMETER-SPRING LOADED SHAFT WI2 BODY CLAMPS T
SEE NOTE #4 SEE DETAIL G- 5 28 ROLLER CAGE LL6X9. 4
56 )far)see NoTE 5 o 2050 SeE DETAIL"E* s |z BEARING, RAIL STVLE 21506 3
ox 2% 2495 5 2% BEARING, RAIL STYLE W-150-6 3
s HOLES X 1.750 44.45] DEEP
HOLES X 1.250 31.750] DEEP PILOT HOLES PROVIDED. 2 M6 X 20 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR 304 STN. STL 3
PILOT HOLES PROVIDED. 2 46-40 X 500 LG, FLAT HD. SCR 304 STN. STL. 3
2 M6 X 30 LG. SKT. HD. CAP. SCR. 304 STN. STL. 3
2 14" SPLIT LOCKWASHER 304 STN. ST 3
2 /420X 75 LG. BUTTON HD. SCR 304 STN. STL 2
Ne |2 MOTOR WISTD SHAFT FLATS MOG3-LSOBE 1
- 3 | COUPLING, FLEXIBLE cous1 T
+ + 2 18 SPHERICAL COUPLING ASSEMBLY 100-200-4112 1
| o | o 05090502 510015 | 12 BRACKET, eAR ENGOOER s aompae | 1
—r = @ 15 |4105090502-810015 | T2 BRACKET, MTG. (LIMIT SWITCHES) 6061 ALUM. PLATE 2
| 14 [1105000502 810014 |72 ACTUATOR (LT SWITCHES) sost A AT | 1
'l 'l AR
- 12 |4105090502-810012 T2 MOUNTING PLATE (TOP) 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
1 1 11 |4105090502-810011 T2 MECHANICAL STOP SERIES 300 STN. STL. 1
. | . . . 10 |4105090502.810010 | T2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY NO. 4 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
+ o [4105030502:810005 |12 HOUSING ASSEVBLY NO.3 oA PATE | 1
. e ax 2490 53 8 |4105090502-810008 | T2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY NO. 2 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
2205
HOLES X 1000 (25.40] DEEP. 7 |4105090502-810007 | T2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY NO. 1 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
2490 33 PILOT HOLES PROVIDED. 6 |4105090502-810006 | T2 SPACER (TOP) 6061 ALUM. PLATE. 1
. \ 8 a0s 5 |4105090502:810005 | T2 PRE-LOAD BAR 440A STN. STL. 1
1 & HOLES X 1.000 [25.40] DEEP. e
T 4 [4105090502:810004 | T2 BEARING SURFACE 440A STN. STL 1
* PILOT HOLES PROVIDED. DETAIL c
3 |4105090502:810003 | T2 MAIN BODY. 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
- s00(12.70) 2 |4105090502-810002 | T2 SPACER (BASE) 304 STN. STL. 1
1 |4105090502-810001 | T2 MOUNTING PLATE (BOTTOM) 6061 ALUM. PLATE 1
- 1 1 1 1
3

PATENT HOLD 3
This document copy,since s ransrited i ackance | T2810000-06
ofptent cearence, by Argonne National Labaralony, s .
ace avalabe inconficence sley for use i prfomance
of work under contracts with the U.S. Department of
Energy. Thiscocument i ot be publhec nor s
Contents aiveruse dsseminated o used for purposes
aner than specfed above bfors patent aproval o
<, releaee of Use has been Securec upon reqUeSt,
Tom he Argonne Patt Dep, Argomne Natonal
Laboratory 9700 South Cass Avenue, Atgonne, 1 60439

oot czERWINSKI

514193
54/93 T281

BEAM POSITION MONITOR
VERTICAL TRANSLATION ASSEMBLY

| e T




